SWAN BARBEQUE MENU

Dishes Served 12.30pm-5pm or until they’re gone!
Please note your table number and order at the bar

WARM UP

Nachos, Avocado Sour Cream & Jalepenos (v)
Bucket of 6 Modello and 6 Tequila Chasers

Baba Ganoush, Onion Seed Flat Bread (v)
Pickleback - Makers Mark Bourbon w/ Pickle Brine Chaser

King Prawn Skewer, Sticky Tomato & Chilli Dip

Woodford Reserve Sour - Bourbon, Sugar & Lime Juice

Pulled Pig Taco, Apple Salsa
Aspall Blush - Squeeze of Fresh Lime

COOKING ON FIRE

All dishes come with Coleslaw, Salad & your choice of one side order

Jumbo Warwickshire Whizzer, Maple Onions
Spiced Sailor Jerry Rum w/ Belvoir Ginger Beer & Fresh Lime

Coarse ground Bavette Burger, Smoked Cheddar & BBQ Sauce
Posh Boy Shandy

Mushroom & Halloumi Wrap, Red Pepper Jam & Rocket

Prosecco Sangria

Whole Market Fish, Beetroot Tartare Sauce
Sharps Trio Slider- % pint of Pilsner, Coaster & Doom Bar

Jerk Chicken Thighs, Pineapple & Rum Relish

Classic Pimm’s & Lemonade

Beef Dandy Ribs Dry-Rubbed, Bourbon Glaze
Blue Moon

BIT ON THE SIDE

Corn on the Cob
Heritage Potato Salad
BBQ Beans

Sweet Potato Hash
Rustic Fries, Jazzy Salt
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£5.25
£35.00

£5.00
£3.50

£6.50
£4.00

£5.50/£8.50
£5.00

£13.00
£5.70

£12.50
£4.00

£10.00
£20.00

£14.00
£5.55

£11.00
£4.50

£18.00
£4.30

£2.75
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.50



