## SWAN BARBEQUE MENU

Dishes Served 12.30pm-5pm or until they're gone! Please note your table number and order at the bar

## WARM UP

Nachos, Avocado Sour Cream & Jalepenos (v) Bucket of 6 Modello and 6 Tequila Chasers	£5.25 £35.00
Baba Ganoush, Onion Seed Flat Bread (v) Pickleback – Makers Mark Bourbon w/ Pickle Brine Chaser	£5.00 £3.50
King Prawn Skewer, Sticky Tomato & Chilli Dip	£6.50
Woodford Reserve Sour - Bourbon, Sugar & Lime Juice	£4.00
Pulled Pig Taco, Apple Salsa	£5.50/£8.50
Aspall Blush – Squeeze of Fresh Lime	£5.00

## COOKING ON FIRE

All dishes come with Coleslaw, Salad & your choice of one side order

Jumbo Warwickshire Whizzer, Maple Onions	£13.00
Spiced Sailor Jerry Rum w/ Belvoir Ginger Beer & Fresh Lime	£5.70
Coarse ground Bavette Burger, Smoked Cheddar & BBQ Sauce	£12.50
Posh Boy Shandy	£4.00
Mushroom & Halloumi Wrap, Red Pepper Jam & Rocket	£10.00
Prosecco Sangria	£20.00
Whole Market Fish, Beetroot Tartare Sauce	£14.00
Sharps Trio Slider- ½ pint of Pilsner, Coaster & Doom Bar	£5.55
Jerk Chicken Thighs, Pineapple & Rum Relish	£11.00
Classic Pimm's & Lemonade	£4.50
Beef Dandy Ribs Dry-Rubbed, Bourbon Glaze	£18.00
Blue Moon	£4.30
BIT ON THE SIDE	
DIT ON THE SIDE	
Corn on the Cob	£2.75
Heritage Potato Salad	£3.25



£3.00

£3.25

£3.50

**BBQ** Beans

Sweet Potato Hash

Rustic Fries, Jazzy Salt